

CLAIM YOUR SPOT AND PAY ON OUR WEBSITE WWW.SUSKYWILDLIFE.ORG/CEILING

OR SEND CHECK WITH FORM INCLUDING NAME, CONTACT INFO, AND LEVEL TO: SUSQUEHANNOCK WILDLIFE SOCIETY 1725 TRAPPE CHURCH RD DARLINGTON, MD 21034

EXHIBIT SPONSORSHIPS ALSO AVAILABLE! WWW.SUSKYWILDLIFE.ORG/EXHIBITSPONSOR

SUSQUEHANNOCK WILDLIFE SOCIETY	<u>k</u>		O MARKAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	YOUR NAME AURI	
	EAGLE SPONSOR \$1500		HAWK SPONSOR \$1000		
	DUCK SPONSOR \$750		SONGBIRD SPONSOR \$500		

Please fill out form or sign up online

Yes, I would like my name of choice featured on a vinyl bird silhouette adhered to the ceiling of the Susquehannock Wildlife Center. I understand that all names are subject to approval based on content and space limitations by SWS team.

Sponsorship Level		Name to be featured on silhouette		
Contact Person		Compan	y / Org Name (is applicable	
Address				
City/ State/ Zip				
City/State/Zip				
Contact Phone		En	nail	
contact mone		Lii	1011	
Signature		Print Na	me / Date	
AMOUNT PAID	РА		PAID VIA CHECK #	
WRITE AND MAIL CHECKS	5 TO: Susquehannock Wildlife So	ciety, Inc., 1725 Trapp	e Church Rd Darlington, MD	
	THIS FORM CAN BE PRINTED A	ND MAILED OR SENT		

Sign up and pay online! www.suskywildlife.org/ceiling



Questions? Contact us at 443-333-9453 or email contact@suskywildlife.org

Susquehannock Wildlife Society, Inc is a 501c3 non-profit, Federal Tax ID# 45-1651079